2020-11-28
1
OKŁADKA – TAKA JAK DOTYCHCZASOWA OKŁADKA TECZKI
2020-11-28
2
Modern Line – modern tiebacks and cords
Content of the catalogue
Dear Sirs,

ST – 14: 14 mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, polyester, cotton
ST – 16: 16 mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, polyester, cotton
ST – 15: 15 mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, polyester, cotton
ST – 5 CORD: 5 mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, cotton; gold and silver
ST – 8 CORD: 8 mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, cotton; gold and silver
2020-11-28
28
STR Line
www.passan.com.pl passan@passan.com.pl tel./fax 0048 24 2776 200
STR LINE COLOR CARD:
STR-22: 22 mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, polyester, cotton
STR-40: 40mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, polyester, cotton
STR-26: 26mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, polyester, cotton
STR-28: 28 mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, polyester, cotton
STR-34: 34mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, polyester, cotton
STR-37: 37mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, polyester, cotton
STR -25: 25 mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, polyester, cotton
STR-10: 10 mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, polyester, cotton
STR-11: 11 mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, polyester, cotton
STR-17: 17 mm; metallic yarn,
viscose, polyester, cotton
gold
dark silver
silver